
Date and (UK) time Topic and Presenter 

Tuesday 21 January  
at 14.00 

Increasing Young Learner Communicative Competence:  
Selecting Effective Activities with Daniela Muresan 

Thursday 20 February 
at 14.00  

Non-violent communication: lessons for post-observation  
feedback with Ania Kolbuszewska 

Thursday 26 March 
at 14.00  

Project-based learning - Easier said than done with Peter Lahiff 

Tuesday 28 April 
at 14.00  

Using the EPG for Collaborative Reflection with Chris Farrell 

Thursday 28 May 
at 14.00  

Using your local environment to build a PBL approach with  
Katie Greig & Rachel Dowling 

Thursday 25 June 
at14.00  

CEFR Companion Volume (YLs) with Tim Goodier 

Thursday 30 July 
at 14.00  

English for University – Getting Over the Language Threshold 
with Kristof Hegedus  

 

Tuesday 29 September  
at 14.00  

LanguageCert IESOL Exams: preparing your learners for  
success with Janet Golding (joint webinar with LanguageCert)  

Tuesday 27 October  
at 14.00  

The future is plurilingual. Let’s make teaching qualifications  
plurilingual too with Ben Beaumont (joint webinar with Trinity 

College London) 

Thursday 19 November  
at 14.00 

TBC (joint webinar with IHWO) 

Thursday 10 December  
at 14.00 

Mind the gap: low-prep differentiation for busy teachers with  
Anna Young 

2020 

Details of how to register will be announced shortly before each webinar.  

Sign up for notifications at www.eaquals.org or follow us on social media: 

@eaquals 


